
Engelhörner / Mittelgruppe

„Ochsenspitz“

Rendox
D.Anker / M. Romang 2018
10 SL bis  6c  (6a+/6b obli.)
2 x 50m Seil / 12 Exp.
ev. Cam. 0.75/1

Zustieg
Gemssattel

Öxli+Ox
Anker / Romang
2017  11 SL 
bis 6a (5b obli.)
Seil 2x50m
12 Exp. Helm!

Ochsenspitz

Ruppspitz

      9 x
abseilen
über
AsiMetrie

Rendez-vous
18 SL
7a (6b obli.)

R 9
50 m
(10 Bh)

R 11

25m
(7 Bh)

6b

6a+

6c

6b+

6a+/6b

4

6b

6a+

4

54m
(5 Bh)

45m
(8 Bh)

40m
(9 Bh)

50m
(7 Bh)

50m
(10 Bh)

50m
(10 Bh)

35m
(7 Bh)

Ulrichspitz
  Westwand

3

3

4

4

5b

4

 6a
(10 Bh)

  5b+
(10 Bh)

  5b+
(8 Bh)

   5c+
(12 Bh)

5b+
(7 Bh)

(4 Bh)

(5 Bh)

(8 Bh)

(5 Bh)

(7 Bh)

(7 Bh)




